
100 M Back Stroke Kick - Group IV,Boys 02/11/2025

Order No - 17

Heat Report

Pos Swimmer Name Year Unit Name Last Time

Heat List 1

4 BHAVESH  RANSORE 2015 KHANDWA 06:00.00

Heat List 2

1 AARYAMAN  JOSHI 2015 RAISEN 03:26.26

2 DIVYANSH  YADAV 2015 NARMADAPURAM 03:23.26

3 SWASTIK  DAFAL 2015 KHARGON 03:00.00

4 SAMAGRA  SETHI 2016 RAJGHAR 02:10.89

5 AARAV  GOYAL 2015 GWALIOR 02:50.77

6 JAINAM  KIMTEE 2015 SEHORE 03:00.00

7 AMITESH KUMAR PANDEY 2016 RAISEN 03:26.26

8 BILAL  KHAN 2016 GWALIOR 03:58.10



100 M Back Stroke Kick - Group IV,Boys 02/11/2025

Order No - 17

Heat Report

Pos Swimmer Name Year Unit Name Last Time

Heat List 3

1 SHIVA  SHARMA 2015 RAJGHAR 02:01.89

2 NAMAN  GEHLOT 2016 NEEMUCH 02:00.00

3 AARAV  KAMAL 2015 BHOPAL 01:59.10

4 AARUSH  KHIRODKAR 2015 INDORE 01:54.00

5 AKSHAT  THAKUR 2015 BHOPAL 01:56.20

6 NIDEESHWARAM  RATHORE 2016 NEEMUCH 02:00.00

7 AMIR  TAJ 2015 SEHORE 02:00.00

8 VIHAAN  PRAPANNA 2015 INDORE 02:04.00



100 M Back Stroke Kick - Group IV,Girls 02/11/2025

Order No - 18

Heat Report

Pos Swimmer Name Year Unit Name Last Time

Heat List 1

1 KAVYA  PAL 2016 GWALIOR 03:38.10

2 ANANNYA  MEHRA 2016 RAISEN 03:23.26

3 AVISHKA  AGARWAL 2015 GWALIOR 02:37.10

4 ARISTA  JAIN 2016 INDORE 02:23.00

5 AARNA  OJHA 2015 RAJGHAR 02:30.23

6 VAGMI  JAIN 2015 VIDISHA 02:54.47

7 CHAHEK  UNIYAL 2015 RAISEN 03:26.26

8 PRATISHTHA  YADAV 2016 KHANDWA 07:00.00

Heat List 2

1 CHAVI  BAIRAGI 2015 NEEMUCH 02:15.00

2 SIDDHIKA  YADAV 2016 NEEMUCH 02:10.00

3 SANVI  CHAUDHARY 2015 KHARGON 02:00.00

4 DANIKA  BATHAM 2015 BHOPAL 01:47.01

5 SHANYA  BHARDWAJ 2016 MORENA 01:54.95

6 NISHIKA  BHUSHAN 2015 INDORE 02:01.00

7 SAMAIRA  SOLANKI 2015 RAJGHAR 02:13.92

8 SAAR  SURI 2015 BHOPAL 02:20.00



100 M Breast Stroke Kick - Group IV,Boys 02/11/2025

Order No - 19

Heat Report

Pos Swimmer Name Year Unit Name Last Time

Heat List 1

2 DAKSH  BHANDARI 2015 KHANDWA 06:06.00

3 VIVAAN  VAMANKAR 2015 VIDISHA 03:54.76

4 MOKSHIT  TAMBE 2015 BHOPAL 03:26.26

5 VEDANT  PANDEY 2016 RAISEN 03:26.26

6 VIHAN  PALIWAL 2015 KHANDWA 05:00.00

Heat List 2

1 DHAVIT  PATHAK 2016 BHOPAL 03:23.26

2 GAURANG  TIWARI 2015 GWALIOR 03:01.10

3 RUDRANSH  KAKANI 2015 KHARGON 03:00.00

4 SHIVANSH SINGH TOMAR  2015 MORENA 02:32.65

5 VED  SHIVHARE 2015 GWALIOR 02:53.58

6 MOKSHIT  SHARMA 2015 KHARGON 03:00.00

7 DIVYANSH  YADAV 2015 NARMADAPURAM 03:21.62

8 SARTHAK  MANDHANYA 2015 RAISEN 03:26.26



100 M Breast Stroke Kick - Group IV,Boys 02/11/2025

Order No - 19

Heat Report

Pos Swimmer Name Year Unit Name Last Time

Heat List 3

1 DEVANSH  KAUSHAL 2016 INDORE 02:14.00

2 RYAN  ROUT 2015 RAJGHAR 02:05.82

3 AMIR  TAJ 2015 SEHORE 02:00.00

4 AARUSH  KHIRODKAR 2015 INDORE 01:58.00

5 SAHARSH  MOLASARIA 2015 SEHORE 02:00.00

6 ARYAMIHIT  PAHWA 2015 RAJGHAR 02:01.89

7 AARAV  BAFNA 2015 NEEMUCH 02:10.00

8 NIDEESHWARAM  RATHORE 2016 NEEMUCH 02:20.00



100 M Breast Stroke Kick - Group IV,Girls 02/11/2025

Order No - 20

Heat Report

Pos Swimmer Name Year Unit Name Last Time

Heat List 1

1 SRISRAAVYA  CHAVAKULA 2015 RAISEN 03:26.26

2 ANAAYA  CHANDANSHIVE 2016 RAISEN 03:06.26

3 SHIVIKA  MALVI 2015 JABALPUR 02:50.59

4 CHAVI  BAIRAGI 2015 NEEMUCH 02:45.00

5 LARANYA  SUYAL 2015 GWALIOR 02:50.00

6 NAYRA  CHABRIYA 2015 KHARGON 03:00.00

7 DANIKA  BATHAM 2015 BHOPAL 03:15.94

8 AKSHITA  HEJIB 2015 KHANDWA 08:00.00

Heat List 2

1 SIDDHIKA  YADAV 2016 NEEMUCH 02:30.00

2 ANAYA  AGRAWAL 2015 MORENA 02:22.26

3 PIHU  TELANG 2015 RAJGHAR 02:19.74

4 TISHA  PANTHI 2016 BHOPAL 01:58.00

5 DRISHTI  PANWAR 2015 INDORE 02:17.00

6 MHALSA  TONDE 2016 INDORE 02:21.00

7 DIMPAL  KANWAR 2016 GWALIOR 02:22.85

8 OJASVI  LANDGE 2016 RAJGHAR 02:39.74



100 M Butterfly Stroke Kick - Group IV,Boys 02/11/2025

Order No - 21

Heat Report

Pos Swimmer Name Year Unit Name Last Time

Heat List 1

4 DAKSH  BHANDARI 2015 KHANDWA 08:00.00

Heat List 2

1 RUDRA  SACHDEV 2016 VIDISHA 03:45.56

2 VEDANT  SHARMA 2015 GWALIOR 03:19.16

3 JAINAM  KIMTEE 2015 SEHORE 03:00.00

4 AKSHAT  THAKUR 2015 BHOPAL 02:58.00

5 SWASTIK  DAFAL 2015 KHARGON 03:00.00

6 ADVIK  DUBEY 2016 DEWAS 03:00.00

7 VEDANT  PANDEY 2016 RAISEN 03:45.56

8 AMITESH KUMAR PANDEY 2016 RAISEN 04:14.24



100 M Butterfly Stroke Kick - Group IV,Boys 02/11/2025

Order No - 21

Heat Report

Pos Swimmer Name Year Unit Name Last Time

Heat List 3

1 AARAV  BAFNA 2015 NEEMUCH 02:13.00

2 NAMAN  GEHLOT 2016 NEEMUCH 02:05.00

3 RAMENDRA  BATHAM 2015 SEHORE 02:00.00

4 AARUSH  KHIRODKAR 2015 INDORE 01:50.54

5 ARYAMIHIT  PAHWA 2015 RAJGHAR 01:58.56

6 VIHAAN  PRAPANNA 2015 INDORE 02:04.34

7 SHIVA  SHARMA 2015 RAJGHAR 02:11.58

8 AADHYAMAN HSS RAGHUWANSHI 2016 BHOPAL 02:50.58



100 M Butterfly Stroke Kick - Group IV,Girls 02/11/2025

Order No - 22

Heat Report

Pos Swimmer Name Year Unit Name Last Time

Heat List 1

2 KASHVI  NEEMA 2015 KHARGON 05:00.00

3 ANANNYA  MEHRA 2016 RAISEN 03:45.81

4 SAAR  SURI 2015 BHOPAL 02:58.22

5 KAMAKHYA  GUPTA 2015 GWALIOR 03:06.10

6 CHAHEK  UNIYAL 2015 RAISEN 04:41.42

7 DRISHTI  JAIN 2015 KHANDWA 05:00.00

Heat List 2

1 SAMRIDDHI  JHANWAR 2015 NEEMUCH 02:40.00

2 PIHU  TELANG 2015 RAJGHAR 02:26.89

3 NISHIKA  BHUSHAN 2015 INDORE 02:14.40

4 TRISHA  VISHWAKARMA 2015 BHOPAL 01:59.01

5 DRISHTI  PANWAR 2015 INDORE 02:06.06

6 SAMAIRA  SOLANKI 2015 RAJGHAR 02:25.59

7 AVISHKA  AGARWAL 2015 GWALIOR 02:29.56

8 PRAKRATI  PATIDAR 2015 NEEMUCH 02:50.00



100 M Free Style Kick - Group IV,Boys 02/11/2025

Order No - 23

Heat Report

Pos Swimmer Name Year Unit Name Last Time

Heat List 1

1 HUZAIFA  RAJ 2015 KHANDWA 08:00.00

2 SARTHAK  MANDHANYA 2015 RAISEN 03:45.65

3 PRANEEL  PRASHANTH 2015 RAISEN 03:26.26

4 ADITYA  CHOUDHARY 2015 VIDISHA 03:01.57

5 DIVYANSH  YADAV 2015 NARMADAPURAM 03:22.62

6 AYAAN  AHMAD 2015 VIDISHA 03:45.56

7 BHAVESH  RANSORE 2015 KHANDWA 06:00.00

Heat List 2

1 AARAMBH  AUGUSTYA 2016 DEWAS 02:30.00

2 AARAV  GOYAL 2015 GWALIOR 02:20.74

3 RAMENDRA  BATHAM 2015 SEHORE 02:00.00

4 AARAV  KAMAL 2015 BHOPAL 01:58.12

5 SARTHAK  DAFAL 2015 KHARGON 02:00.00

6 SHIVA  SHARMA 2015 RAJGHAR 02:07.53

7 ADVIK  DUBEY 2016 DEWAS 02:30.00

8 VEER  BHARDWAJ 2016 GWALIOR 02:33.26



100 M Free Style Kick - Group IV,Boys 02/11/2025

Order No - 23

Heat Report

Pos Swimmer Name Year Unit Name Last Time

Heat List 3

1 AARAV  BAFNA 2015 NEEMUCH 01:55.00

2 AYAAN  ABHILASH 2016 JABALPUR 01:50.25

3 NAMAN  GEHLOT 2016 NEEMUCH 01:48.00

4 VIHAAN  PRAPANNA 2015 INDORE 01:21.81

5 DIVYANSH  KAUSHAL 2016 INDORE 01:22.87

6 DHAVIT  PATHAK 2016 BHOPAL 01:50.12

7 ARYAMIHIT  PAHWA 2015 RAJGHAR 01:51.67

8 AAGAM  JAIN 2015 JABALPUR 01:55.23



100 M Free Style Kick - Group IV,Girls 02/11/2025

Order No - 24

Heat Report

Pos Swimmer Name Year Unit Name Last Time

Heat List 1

2 ANIKA  GUPTA 2016 KHANDWA 07:00.00

3 SRISRAAVYA  CHAVAKULA 2015 RAISEN 03:58.59

4 FUHAAR  RAIKWAR 2016 VIDISHA 02:56.81

5 SAANVI  SONI 2015 RAISEN 03:26.26

6 DRISHTI  JAIN 2015 KHANDWA 04:00.00

Heat List 2

1 DIMPAL  KANWAR 2016 GWALIOR 02:37.10

2 AVNI  JAIN 2015 VIDISHA 02:20.10

3 AARNA  OJHA 2015 RAJGHAR 02:09.06

4 SHANYA  BHARDWAJ 2016 MORENA 02:06.26

5 SAMAIRA  SOLANKI 2015 RAJGHAR 02:06.78

6 AVISHKA  AGARWAL 2015 GWALIOR 02:09.07

7 TISHA  PANTHI 2016 BHOPAL 02:35.29

8 AARYA  DUBE 2016 JABALPUR 02:40.23



100 M Free Style Kick - Group IV,Girls 02/11/2025

Order No - 24

Heat Report

Pos Swimmer Name Year Unit Name Last Time

Heat List 3

1 CHAVI  BAIRAGI 2015 NEEMUCH 02:00.00

2 NISHIKA  BHUSHAN 2015 INDORE 02:00.00

3 SANVI  CHAUDHARY 2015 KHARGON 02:00.00

4 SIDDHIKA  YADAV 2016 NEEMUCH 01:55.00

5 SHAARVI  AUGUSTYA 2016 DEWAS 02:00.00

6 NIVEDITA  THAKUR 2015 DEWAS 02:00.00

7 HIRAL  MITHORA 2016 KHARGON 02:00.00

8 DRISHTI  PANWAR 2015 INDORE 02:04.00


